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smrz@fzu.cz has forwarded a cart from the Thorlabs website.  
 
To retrieve the contents of this cart, go to the Rapid Order page and enter the code shown below into the "Retrieve Cart" field:  
 

Retrieval Code:  lZulqVKs6G8w  

 

COMMENTS:  

 
Gigaphoton  

 

Below is a listing of the products in this saved cart:  

Product List - 06/17/16 13:51  

 

Part Number Description Qty Price 

 

BSF10-B Ø1" UVFS Beam Sampler for Beam Pick-Off, ARC: 650-1050 nm, 5 mm Thick 1 55,17 € 

CF125-P5  Short Clamping Fork, 1.24" Counterbored Slot, Universal, 5 Pack 7 261,45 € 

PH50/M-P5  Ø12.7 mm Post Holders, Spring-Loaded Hex-Locking Thumbscrew, L=50 mm, 5 Pack 7 242,55 € 

FMP1/M  Fixed Ø25 mm Optical Mount, Metric 1 13,90 € 

TR50/M-P5  Ø12.7 mm Optical Post, SS, M4 Setscrew, M6 Tap, L = 50 mm, 5 Pack 7 147,14 € 

BB1-E03-10  Ø1" Broadband Dielectric Mirrors, 750 - 1100 nm, 10 Pack 2 1.216,62 € 

KM100CP/M  Kinematic Mirror Mount for Ø25.4 mm Optics with Post-Centered Front Plate, M4 Taps 12 745,20 € 

A240TM-B  f = 8.0 mm, NA = 0.5, Mounted Rochester Aspheric Lens, AR: 650-1050 nm 2 146,52 € 

S1TM12  SM1 to M12 x 0.5 Lens Cell Adapter 2 39,60 € 

CXY1  30 mm Cage System, XY Translating Lens Mount for Ø1" Optics 5 760,75 € 

CP02/M  SM1-Threaded 30 mm Cage Plate, 0.35" Thick, 2 Retaining Rings, M4 Tap 17 244,80 € 

SR2  Mini Series Cage Assembly Rod, 2" (50.8 mm) Long, Ø4 mm, Qty. 1 32 207,68 € 

P3-980A-FC-2  Single Mode Patch Cable, 980 - 1550 nm, FC/APC, 2 m Long 3 234,09 € 

CMTFCA  FC/APC Fiber Adapter Plate with C-Mount (1.00"-32) Thread 2 75,60 € 

F220APC-980  980 nm, f = 11.16 mm, NA = 0.25 FC/APC Fiber Collimation Pkg. 2 351,00 € 

AD11F  SM1-Threaded Adapter for Ø11 mm Cylindrical Components 2 50,04 € 

YB1200-6/125DC  Ytterbium-Doped Single Mode Double Clad Fiber, 6 µm MFD 2 165,24 € 

CRM1/M Cage Rotation Mount for Ø1" Optics, SM1 Threaded, M4 Tap 4 284,20 € 

A260TM-B  f = 15.29 mm, NA = 0.16, Mounted Rochester Aspheric Lens, AR: 650-1050nm 2 146,52 € 

S1TM09  SM1 to M9 x 0.5 Lens Cell Adapter 3 59,40 € 

CMTFC  FC/PC Fiber Adapter Plate with C-Mount (1.00"-32) Thread 2 49,14 € 

A280TM-B  f = 18.4 mm, NA = 0.15, Mounted Rochester Aspheric Lens, AR: 650-1050 nm 1 73,26 € 

SM1SMA  SMA Fiber Adapter Plate with External SM1 (1.035"-40) Thread  4 102,08 € 

KM05FR/M  Rear-Loaded Right-Handed Clear-Quadrant Mirror Mount, Metric 1 51,03 € 

KM1CE  Ø1" Clear-Edge Kinematic Mirror Mount, 2 Adjusters 2 81,00 € 

LA1213-B  N-BK7 Plano-Convex Lens, Ø1/2", f = 50.0 mm, AR Coating: 650-1050 nm 2 49,86 € 

LMR05/M  Lens Mount with Retaining Ring for Ø1/2" Optics, M4 Tap 2 27,04 € 

MS1S/M  Metric 6.5 mm Travel Single-Axis Translation Stage with Side-Mounted Micrometer 2 369,00 € 

TR40/M-P5  Ø12.7 mm Optical Post, SS, M4 Setscrew, M6 Tap, L = 40 mm, 5 Pack 1 20,13 € 

PH30/M-P5  Ø12.7 mm Post Holders, Spring-Loaded Hex-Locking Thumbscrew, L=30 mm, 5 Pack 1 31,64 € 

A397TM-B  f = 11.0 mm, NA = 0.3, Mounted Rochester Aspheric Lens, AR: 650-1050 nm 1 80,28 € 
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S05TM09  SM05 to M9 x 0.5 Lens Cell Adapter 1 17,10 € 

CP1XY  30 mm Cage XY Flexure Adjustment Plate  1 328,86 € 

SM05RR  SM05 Retaining Ring for Ø1/2" Lens Tubes and Mounts 2 7,20 € 

LA1986-B-ML  Ø1" N-BK7 Plano-Convex Lens, SM1-Threaded Mount, f = 125.0 mm, ARC: 650-1050 nm 1 38,61 € 

LA1608-B-ML  Ø1" N-BK7 Plano-Convex Lens, SM1-Threaded Mount, f = 75.0 mm, ARC: 650-1050 nm 2 78,48 € 

LA1131-B-ML  Ø1" N-BK7 Plano-Convex Lens, SM1-Threaded Mount, f = 50.0 mm, ARC: 650-1050 nm 2 79,38 € 

LA1433-B-ML  Ø1" N-BK7 Plano-Convex Lens, SM1-Threaded Mount, f = 150.0 mm, ARC: 650-1050 nm 1 38,07 € 

 

Total Costs 6.969,63 € 

 

** NOTE: **  

 This cart will be saved for 14 Days from today. 

 An order must be placed before the cart expires. 

 Prices are subject to change without notice. 
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